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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

20

YAQOUB AHMED KHAN

DR. MUHAMMAD SALMAN

QAISAR MEHMOOD

FAZAL UR REHMAN

AMIR MAHMOOD

LIAQAT ALI

ABDUL MUEED

IMRAN HAIDER QURESHI

SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN

IMRAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAEES

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN

ASHFAQ HUSSAIN (Selected agai

AFTAB AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

ABDUL REHMAN

MAHMOOD AHMAD

ASHIQ ALI

GHULAM YASIN

GHULAM HAIDER

TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN BALOCH

MUHAMMAD IDREES

GHULAM MUSTAFA BISMIL

MANZOOR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

26400252

26400068

26400011

26400297

26400003

26400084

26400389

26400349

26400206

26400151

26400124

26400390

26400306

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

GUJRAT

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS - MALE   -  (BS-18)

HIGHER EDUCATION

13 Case #  173A2015

13

14

ANJUM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

1

2

26400243

26400080

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MOHSIN RAZA

ATTA ULLAH

SAJID SHAH

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ZIAFAT MEHMOOD

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

FAROOQ ASLAM

SAJJAD SHAUKAT JAMAL

BADAR NAWAZ

SYED ASIF IQBAL KAZMI

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN

MEHR DIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SHAUKET SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RAJA ALI ASGHAR

KHALID PARVEZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM MALIK

SHAUKAT HUSSAIN

SHAH NAWAZ

SYED IQBAL MEHDI KAZMI

SHAHID HUSSAIN

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

26400165

26400192

26400015

26400135

26400133

26400181

26400313

26400014

26400044

26400189

26400209

26400055

26400258

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS - MALE   -  (BS-18)

HIGHER EDUCATION

13 Case #  173A2015

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

ZEESHAN ANWAR

QAMAR SULTAN

GHULAM ABBAS

SHAHID HUSSAIN

TAZEEM AHMED KHAN

NAUMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

GHULAM YASIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SYED ANWAR ALI SHAH

SULTAN AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ALLAH LOK

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26400248

26400081

26400372

26400069

26400295

26400263

26400339

26400025

26400434

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

JHELUM

MULTAN

LAHORE

ATTOCK

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


