PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS - MALE - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>HIGHER EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 13 Case # 173A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	26400252	1	YAQOUB AHMED KHAN AFTAB AHMED KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	26400068	2	DR. MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	26400011	3	QAISAR MEHMOOD KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	26400297	4	FAZAL UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	26400003	5	AMIR MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	26400084	6	LIAQAT ALI ASHIQ ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	26400389	7	ABDUL MUEED GHULAM YASIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	26400349	8	IMRAN HAIDER QURESHI GHULAM HAIDER	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	26400206	9	SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	26400151	10	IMRAN ABBAS RIAZ HUSSAIN BALOCH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	26400124	11	MUHAMMAD RAEES MUHAMMAD IDREES	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	26400390	12	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN GHULAM MUSTAFA BISMIL	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	26400306	20	ASHFAQ HUSSAIN (Selected agai MANZOOR AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	26400243	13	ANJUM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	26400080	14	MUHAMMAD SAQIB MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS - MALE - (BS-18)

Department: HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 13 Case # 173A2015

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
3	26400165	15	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRSHAD MEHR DIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
4	26400192	16	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
5	26400015	17	MOHSIN RAZA BASHIR AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
6	26400135	18	ATTA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
7	26400133	19	SAJID SHAH SHAUKET SHAH	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
8	26400181	21	GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD SHARIF	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
9	26400313	22	ZIAFAT MEHMOOD RAJA ALI ASGHAR	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
10	26400014	23	KHURRAM SHAHZAD KHALID PARVEZ	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	26400044	24	FAROOQ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM MALIK	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	26400189	25	SAJJAD SHAUKAT JAMAL SHAUKAT HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	26400209	26	BADAR NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	26400055	27	SYED ASIF IQBAL KAZMI SYED IQBAL MEHDI KAZMI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	26400258	28	TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN SHAHID HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS - MALE - (BS-18)

Department: HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 173A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
16	26400248	29	MUSHTAQ AHMAD GHULAM YASIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	26400081	30	MUHAMMAD EHSAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
18	26400372	31	ZEESHAN ANWAR SYED ANWAR ALI SHAH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
19	26400069	32	QAMAR SULTAN SULTAN AHMED	JHELUM	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
20	26400295	33	GHULAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
21	26400263	34	SHAHID HUSSAIN ALLAH LOK	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
22	26400339	35	TAZEEM AHMED KHAN AHMED KHAN	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
23	26400025	36	NAUMAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
24	26400434	37	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.